Position

County Librarian

Senior Library Assistant

Senior Library Assistant

Library Assistant II

PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant
PT Library Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$75,658
$41,899
$38,639
$28,484
$11,710
$11,259
$10,962
$9,128
$7,905
$6,306
$6,225
$5,694
$5,216
$4,854
$3,977
$2,631
$2,545
$2,390
$1,492
$957
$550
$392
$247
$229
$198
$185
$161

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,588
$17,187
$17,966
$20,239
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



