Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Mariposa County	Library	\$75,658	\$25,588
Senior Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$41,899	\$17,187
Senior Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$38,639	\$17,966
Library Assistant II		Mariposa County	Library	\$28,484	\$20,239
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$11,710	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$11,259	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$10,962	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$9,128	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$7,905	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$6,306	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$6,225	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$5,694	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$5,216	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$4,854	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$3,977	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$2,631	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$2,545	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$2,390	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$1,492	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$957	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$550	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$392	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$247	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$229	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$198	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$185	\$0
PT Library Assistant		Mariposa County	Library	\$161	\$0